ASS. REC. BY:	REF CS3/AXA180	5552 Gzad302	ial lostruction:
Mahman COC	ASSIGNMENT	(Office)	
Melinon From (Person): Chun kia	n Chuan Axf	<i>f</i>	ate/Time 27/8/180 1-5/pm
Estimated Cost:	Bi	ill to:	
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD F	RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SIV 4419R	Insured:	3 HC 5146Y
at Workshop m/s G	een star spray	Tel:	6546 3092
of Bk 3011, f.	sedok North Av	e 4 # 01-200.	4 /2006
Policy No. P168 05:	90	Claim No: CO47	4252
Sum Insured		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	,,		0.A 20/08/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS aps		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 3.54pm02718	Person Contacted:	Jane Vel	nich IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(X) Estimate	V	
SIV 4219	R-CC3/ASM/801541	3/ Kob3	80A: 20/8/18
8HC 5145	SY - CC3/ ASM 18015	413/12062	DOA: 20/8/15
		11-01-3	001.001.0
A I			

Surreyur XXX. FW1	SSIGNMENT	1955A /
2.3	1	(-2)
From: Date:	Veh No: STV4419	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD(TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Audi 1	96 2.0 00 1984
at Workshop m/s EWEEN STOW SPRCY	Colour Silver	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 249497	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N.
Insured:	Eng/No:	200
Policy No.	C/No: WAUZZZ	47 OSNO3876
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bi	urnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leak	ked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leak	ked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/R	
	Tyre Size: F:	5/45R17
(Policy Condition)	· Ŕ:	11
	DIS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA MIR / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value: \$27K	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 m
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 m
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 27-08-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	W/S 430 PM
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 0	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/O / Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected due to collisi
inspection.	under carrige alr	eady was before
29/17/18 Julmit PRJ Regard.		
3.		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 100
Date/Time, File Return to?	- []	Transportation:
	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S + RS,SI
2) Add	-	
Report Format :	: Interview (\$	) Photos

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	21 Aug 2018		27 Aug 2018 13:51 Assign				and riddried	New Assignment Cancel Case		nt	
4	1ain	Ref	ference		Claim Details		Documen	nts	) [5	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			THE PART OF PART	[Creat	ed by insurer]				
Insured:	TRANS-CA	AB SERVICES PTE	LTD			Loreac	ca by mourer j				
Main Claimant:		ED WAHBA, ID									
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJV4419	SJV4419R Date of Loss: 20/08/2018 16:00									
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / C04	<b>TP</b> / C0474252				P1680520 (Third Party Only)					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHC51451	,			Policy No. (Claimant):						
					Excess:	S\$5,000	0.00				
Repairer:	Green Sta	r Spray Painting	Garage (Bedol	k) Blk3011	Bedok North Av	e4, #01-2	004/2006 Bedok In	d. Park E.	489977 B	edok - Te	
Handling Insurer:		ance Pte Ltd (HC							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	July 10	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 05/	09/2018]				
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL REC	CEIVED									
• AXA SG (	27/08/2018):	New TP Assignn	nent - C047421	52 /D1600F	20			View All	Compose	Case Mai	
mo-com/2—7674//	, /,	nooigiiii	6047423	2/F10003	20						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASI	KS=				View A	#   Count Train		11		
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	Group Subje	ect Han	dlan Assim			Create N		Complete	
		· / po	land ample	oct nan	arer Assign	ned By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	1000年7月1日1日	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
٩X٨	INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref: CS3/AXA1801	5552/Gz4d3
	HENTON WAY #24 ATOWERSINGAPO		Date: 27-08-2018 Code: AXA2	
1.	West Continues	Policy Particula	rs :- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5145Y	Veh. Inspected	SJV 4419R
	Policy No.	P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C0474252	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CHAN KIAN CHUAN)	Assign Date	27/08/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	A CONTRACTOR	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descri	ption of Damages	
5.	Engine No.	Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	20/08/2018	Inspection Date	27/08/2018
	Survey held at	GREEN STAR SPRAY PAIN	TING	
		BLK 3011 BEDOK NORTH A #01-2004 BEDOK INDUSTRI SINGAPORE 489977		
5a.		Concentration of the Concentra	Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR ES THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A " STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT /AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIO	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPE ESTIMATE.	SIS. ECTION.

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aloresaid,	
1. ** (1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/08/2018 09:41
Date Of Accident	20/08/2018 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident	T-JUNCT OF BALESTIER ROAD & AH HOOD ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV4419R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	S MOHAMED WAHBA
NRIC No	S2581955A
Email Address	SADATWAHBA@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93865262
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93865262
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A6-2.0 TFSI MU (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA044066
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	S MOHAMED WAHBA
NRIC No	S2581955A

 NRIC No
 S2581955A

 Date Of Birth
 15/05/1950

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/05/1983

Driving Experience 35 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93865262

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93865262

EMail Address SADATWAHBA@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 664A PUNGGOL DRIVE

#04-202

Postcode

821664

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

STATEMENT RECORDED BY SOO - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (6741 5336)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC5145Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

KONG KING SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7201881H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (iii for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NOTIF SELECTION

#### Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN Vehicle No A-SJV 4419R B-SHCS145Y Legend DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Extention hill om the model to lune and I was travelling strongle DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Please be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day clause whereby the claim against own policy mustipulated timeframe from the date of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for more details. t be made within the Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time.

Driver's Signature

Date & Time.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

KRIC/FIN NO.

## Common Statement

his is NOT an admission of blame / liability, but a summary		
nd facts which will spend up the settlement of claims    Date of aquident   Time     2  Exact location		To be signed by BOTH drivers
20 8 18 16th I -Tun	of accident ct of Balestier Rd 4 A	th Hood Rd No Yes -
Material damage To versities other than webcles A and B To objects salve No Yes A No	5 Witness' name, address	and tel no. (to be underlined I he/she Vebicle Video
Registration No. 5JV 4419 R +	12 CIRCUMSTANCES	J. Registration No. SHC SK4
Insured / policyholder (see (psurpnce cert.)	tioner applicable to your venion	(VEHICLE B) [6] Insured /policyholder (see magance cod.)
S Mohamud Wahlala		B Name
opital letters)	College Colleges Colleges & Inter-State Colle	(capital letters)
0	(Aligner Into Metarcy Ko	30
diessDs	obsted to a harbest refuse	Address .
03401644	Collisional moto Aedientifian	50
K / Finspor no S 2581955A DI	Colleged Note Programy	NO MRIC / Possport no
d no (from Sam b) 5001 43865262	of size - Change Street Lave	7D Tel no (from Sam of Spm)
43865262 00	White Color batches	MD
Vehicle	Collection Objection Colleges	7 Vehicle
de type	Codings: - Head to Rear	Make hors AX
	Collins - Major/Marce fol	1. Tel
AXD OC TEFF TO DE	Sufficiency Optioning Door of Victorial Collinson - Bissodubinos	at Insurance company
es the policy cover damage to vehicle A?	Coditation — 15 Tests	CIG CIPPE CIPE
W THE COLUMN	Briefe Driving, Fling refluence	Does the policy cown damage to verticle 87
10 BA 044066/1 000	ing Englisher or Experience	HO OLE NO CONTROL
0.2	Host	Policy No. (d'available)
Driver Same as Owner Out	IR and her / vandaters / banaged ends helset	IFO 9 Driver (See driving licence)
D19	or he laten year / Other Church.	Hame Roya King Serv
iptal letters)	No Cortinion	(capital letters)
SC / Passport no	Side Swipe	NECT Pesson to S720/881H
as or Roence 3	Florifi	Oass of licenses
program and the second	State TOTAL number of	HP
ndse Male Female	boxes marked with a cross	Gender Male Fernale
Indicate the point of initial impact with an arrow (*)	[13] Shatch of accident when impact occurred [13] a. 1. thyout of the road = 2 the direction of vehicles A as at the time of impact = 4, the road signs = 5, names of the control of the road signs = 5.	ind 8 with arrows of initial impact with an arrow(+)
The Aller		
REFE	R TO ATTAC	HED †
REFE	ER TO ATTAC	HED DE
	ER TO ATTAC	HED & Ellipsie damage to vehicle 8
	ER TO ATTAC	
	ER TO ATTAC	
	ER TO ATTAC	
Visible damage to vehicle A	ER TO ATTAC	
Visible damage to vehicle A	Table Control of the	11 Visible damage to vanicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	ER TO ATTAC	
Visible damage to vehicle A	Table Control of the	11Visible damage to vehicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	US Signatures of drivers 15	11Visible damage to vehicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	US Signatures of drivers 15	11 Visible damage to vanicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	Table Control of the	11 Visible damage to vanicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	US Signatures of drivers 15	11 Visible damage to vehicle 8
Visible damage to vehicle A	US Signatures of drivers 15	11 Visible damage to vanicle 8

## Individual Statement

# Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd

INDIVIDU	AL STATEME	NT (Pa	art II)	andatad sandada	Days V	Vorkahop Ema	E / Fax (IF are	()_	Annatan A			
	1 Occupation (if more tha			SCHOOL SECURE	2016/7/2027		Solatu			COM.		
Insured	2 Vehicle registration no.	e use, suite	CC			mercial vehic sible carrying	le, state	1000	Ca Charles	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		
Of which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner? [y	3 Is driver the owner? Yes No II no Sate Reinforchia in state the vehicle number and name of moure of driver's own vehicle (where explicable)										
you the owner?	4 Exact purpose for which		being used at time of	accident Office	até use	Continue	Stal Liste	Hire 8.7	reward [	Private Hire		
1	5 Is the vehicle still in use	A Total Control of the			Sin							
□ B	6 Are you claiming under	and the	1	10, State vehere it ir to universableted	1	No	7		Te no			
	If no, state action to be			Reporting On		Third Part	v (Own V	Vorks?s	op)			
	7 Date of tieth Occ	upMion		Date of license		Was yeh	Was vehicle driven with the insured's permission?			Was drivou an employee of the insured's company?		
Oriver or person in charge of vehicle at	Inc	oor	Outdoor			Yes	No		Yes	No :		
the time of accident (including linkured)	6 Sive details of any pre-	existing Impai	ment of sight or hear	ing and of any ot	ther disab	ility				<u> </u>		
	9 Full details of all driving	convictions :	nchräng pending pros	ocutions in the la	ist 36 mor	VBis						
	Date		06	fence					Penalty			
	10 Hamo(s), address(es) and approximate age(s)				vehicle occupants, ate in which vehicle		Were seat bolks being worn?			red conveyed at by ne?		
Irgured persons						Yes	: No		Yes	No :		
Toronto Control						Yes	N		Yes	No :		
						Yes	. No		Yes	No.		
						Yes	. No	-	Yes	No :		
Damage to property 6 vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and address(connects)		vehicle registration no or details of property	Nature of a	damage				ner's nume a nown)	and address		
				-	-							
	12 Was the accident repor	and to the fire	ma full 1	1	7			_				
	If yes, please state wh			140								
Police action	13 Was nutice of intended	prosecution	given? Yes	No /	1							
	If yes, against whom?		/									
	14 Westher conditions	Char		Raining		0	Overs					
	LS Road surface	Mat		Dry	1	0	thers	-				
	16 Speed of vehicles	A	km/lv	В		lands	T .					
Accident desails	17 What we mings were g	wen by driver	or other perty?									
	18 Were street lights Burn	inated?	Yes No									
	19 What lights were displa											
	20 If your vehicle is come									-		
	21 State how accident hig 22 State number of Pass		processor	s, etc (Refer to st	tacred)							
Dectaration	I/We declare the foregoing	nadicular a	We have in American	-								
- Company	Policyholder's signatur		TOTAL STORY SEEDS	EZY			ate					
	Driver's signature (if dr	iver is not to	he policyholder)				ate					

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1955A
Vehicle Details	1755A
Vehicle No.:	SJV4419R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	28 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	The state of the s
Primary Colour:	A6 2.0T FSI MU CVT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DI Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	BPJ148763
Chassis No.:	
Maximum Power Output:	WAUZZZ4F09N055268
Open Market Value:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)
Original Registration Date:	\$44,218.00 15 Jun 2009
First Registration Date:	
Transfer Count:	15 Jun 2009
Actual ARF Paid:	\$44.240.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$44,218.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Jun 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$22,109.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$22,107.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 Jun 2019
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$10,046.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$731.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$22,840.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Aug 2018

OK

No results.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) PRI Direct Settlement

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'e	d St	atus	
Main	21 Aug 2018		27 Aug 2018 13:51 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	timates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Re	ending for eport Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Deta	ails	Docum	ents	<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. No	0.: -						
Main Claimant:	s монам	IED WAHBA, ID	): S2581955A							
Vehicle Re No.:	sjv4419	9R			Date of L		8 16:00 - :59 hs and <b>5</b> Day		Reg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	pe: <b>TP</b> / C04	/ C0474252			Policy/Co Note No.		(Third Party C	nly)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHC5145	Y			Policy No (Claiman					
					Excess:	S\$5,000.0	0			
Repairer:	Green Sta	ar Spray Painting	g Garage (Bedok) B	Blk3011 Ber	dok North	Ave4, #01-2004	/2006 Bedok	Ind. Park E,	, 489977 B	edok - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu		<b>IQ)</b> - Tel: 6338 7288							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by XING GUO	[F	inal Rpt	due 05/09	9/2018]
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	e Case Mail
AXA_S	G (27/08/2018)	: New TP Assign	nment - C0474252/	/P1680520	0					
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	SKS <sup>□</sup>				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	New Task	Complete
Due Da	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handl	er A	ssigned By	Completed	On C	reated On	Done?

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJV4419R (C0474252) [SHC5145Y] S MOHAMED WAHBA Aug 20 2018 4:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] **Green Star Spray Painting Garage** 

		oload Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	View View in Browser V
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Prin
1	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
2	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
3	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
4	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
5	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
6	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
7	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
8	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
9	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
10	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
11	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
12	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
13	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
14	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
15	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
16	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
17	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
18	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
19	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
20	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ☑
21	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
22	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
23	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
24	29/08/18 10:10	General View	■ Load JPG
25	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
26	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
27	29/08/18 10:10	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per page
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Print
1	21/08/18 13:13	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP	1 Load PDF
2	21/08/18 13:13	SJV4419R TP GIA	1 Load PDF
3	27/08/18 09:57	EMAIL	1 Load PDF
4	27/08/18 09:57	SJV 4419R GIA REPORT & PRI	1 Load PDF
5	27/08/18 10:32	EMAIL	Load PDF
6	27/08/18 10:32	SJV 4419R GIA REPORT & PRI	■ Load PDF

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AXA18015552/GZ4D3E2

Date:

29/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

Claimant Vehicle SJV4419R

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC5145Y

Date of Loss:

20/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0474252

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

SJV4419R

Make & Model:

AUDI A6, 2.0 TFSI (A)

Engine No:

BPJ148763

249497 km

Reg. Date:

15/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ4F09N055268

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**  Silver

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1984 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/08/2018

Date Inspected:

27/08/2018 Inspected At:

Green Star Spray Painting Garage (Bedok)

Blk3011 Bedok North Ave4, #01-2004/2006 Bedok Ind. Park E

Singapore 489977

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 AUDI A6 2.0 TFSI (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJV4419R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >